APPLICATION FORM AND EQUIPMENT LIST

1 2019 IBS 1000 YARD NATIONALS

Sponsored By Vapor Trail Bullets

AUGUST 31st - September 1st @ 9AM

HAWKS RIDGE GUN CLUB

1020 GLADY FORK RD FERGUSON NC 28624

Rain Date September 2 2019

NAME : ADDRESS:

CITY: STATE: ZIP:

TEE SHIRT SIZE (CIRCLE ONE) S M L XL XXL XXXL

Will you be attending Saturday Evening Dinner? Y N # additional ____ @ 10.00

Entry Fee Schedule

Class	Amount	#	Total
2 Day Light and Heavy Gun	200.00		
2 Day Light Gun Only	110.00		
2 Day Heavy Gun Only	110.00		
All Fees Include Saturday			
Evening Dinner			
Additional Attendees For	10.00		
Saturday Evening Dinner			

Make Checks Payable to Hawks Ridge Gun Club

10.00 late fee will be added per IBS Rule Book for applications received after July 30 2019.

Registration deadline is August 30 2019 @ 5 PM

Light Gun Class

Heavy Gun Class

CALIBER	CALIBER
ACTION	ACTION
BARREL	BARREL
GUNSMITH	GUNSMITH
STOCK	STOCK
SCOPE	SCOPE
POWDER	POWDER
BULLETMAKER	BULLETMAKER

Match Order Saturday August 31 - Light Gun , Heavy Gun , Light Gun (Computer Draw with 5 bench rotation)

Sunday September 1- Heavy Gun, Light Gun, Heavy Gun (Computer Draw with 5 bench rotation)

RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND ASSUMPTION OF RISK AGREEMENT READ BEFORE SIGNING PARTICIPANT'S NAME AGE (Please Print)	
Name of Parent or Guardian (if participant is a minor) or interpreter/assistant if individual can not understand English	
Commands (Please Print)	
N CONSIDERATION of being permitted to participate in this rifle tournament on the premises of or under the auspices of Hawks Ridge Gun Club, on my behalf or on behalf of the participant named above if participant is a minor (we will collectively call	
ourselves "I" in this release) I acknowledge, appreciate and agree that:	
L. The risk of injury from the activities involved in this tournament is significant, including the potential for permanent paralysis or death. This risk includes, but is not limited to, my being in the presence of and/or using firearms and includes but is not limited to property damage, injury, or death resulting from the dangers or conditions that are an inherent risk of firearms activity. By signing this RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND ASSUMPTION OF RISK AGREEMENT, I UNDERSTAND AND KNOWINGLY AND FREELY ASSUME ALLSUCH RISKS, EVEN IF ARISING FROM THE CARELESSNESS, RECKLESS, NEGLIGENCE OR LEGAL LIABILITY of those persons eleased from liability below, and assume full responsibility for my participation. I understand that there may be other risks, as we and I agree to assume them; I am not relying on the above named club to list all possible risks for me.	s
3. I feel that the possible benefits to myself in this rifle tournament are greater than the risks assumed.	
	and of
ntending to be legally bound, for myself on behalf of my heirs and assigns, personal representatives, and next of kin, remise, elease, quit-claim, and forever discharge and by the Presents do release quit claim discharge for themselves, their Heirs, Executor Administrators, Successors, or Assigns, do hereby remise, release, quit-claim and forever discharge the International Benchrest shooters Corporation, a not for profit corporation, along with their officers and officials, their heirs, Executors, Administrators, successors, or Assigns, and every of them, of and from all, and all manner of action and actions, cause and causes of action and actions, suits, debts, dues, duties, sum and sums of money, account, reckonings, bonds, bills, specialties, covenants, contracts, agreements, promises, variances, damages, judgments, extents, executions, claims, and demands, whatsoever, in law or equity, or otherwise howsoever, which against the said International Benchrest Shooters Corporation ever had, now have, or which their heir executors, Administrators, Successors, or Assigns, hereafter can, shall or may have, for upon, or by reason of any matter, cause or hing whatsoever, from the beginning of the world to the day of the date of these Presents; and especially for, upon or by virtue only participation in this rifle tournament conducted by said Club and registered by the International Benchrest Shooters Corporation, all also acknowledge that I have access to the International Benchrest Shooters rules and that I have read and understand the rule further state that I am able to hear and understand the commands of the Range Officer on the firing line. I understand that if I an into able to hear the commands or can not understand the commands that I must have a personal assistant appointed by me that will be with me on the firing line to communicate range commands to me. I understand the personal assistant can not be a competition on the same relay on which I am competing. This release shall be valid starting from date ex	r es. es.
Date Signed	
Participant/Parent or Guardian of Minor (Under age 18)	
Received byDate	

Mail Application To : Hawks Ridge Nationals 2019

4832 Union Hill Rd East Bend NC 27018